Deo cream in a jar

Instructions No. 2660
o4 ¢ Difficulty: Beginner
® Working time: 1 hour

Are you also a big fan of homemade natural cosmetics? Then our idea will surely inspire you! This deodorant cream in a jar
is made from natural ingredients and is therefore also perfect for sensitive skin.

The deodorant in a jar is also a wonderful gift.

Make your own deodorant cream

Fill the melting pot with water at the side filling opening and close it tightly with the stopper.

Now add the following to the pot:

3 thsp. shea butter

3 thsp. coconut oil

4 tsp. beeswax pastilles

Bring everything to a melting point at a low temperature. Keep stirring in between. Let the mixture cool down a little.

Voeg nu maximaal 10 druppels essentiéle olie "Citroengras” toe en roer nogmaals krachtig. Omdat deze olie sterk geconcentreerd is, mag ze alleen gedoseerd

worden gebruikt.

Fill the finished mixture into a preserving jar and leave the deodorant cream to harden completely in the refrigerator.

Decorate the jar

Cut a 25 cm long and 3 cm wide strip from the motif block and decorate it with a stamp. Also cut out a circle with a diameter of 6 cm and label it with a liner.
Fix both to the glass with craft glue.

Finally, tie a cord around the glass.



Article information:

Article number
686341
491402
18205
18213
11745
18218
86098701
132480
132770
18445
762410
18155
14298

Article name

VBS Preserving jar "Vidro"

Universal melting pot

Shea butter, refined100 g

Coconut oil, refined100 ml

100% pure white beeswax pastilles200 g
Essential oil, naturalLemongras

Motif block "Kraft Paper Hot Foil"

VBS Contour cutter

Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"
Soaps stamp set, 11 pieces

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml

Rico Design Creative Cotton Cord SkinnyNature

Qty

U U U U U T G (U G G



	Deo cream in a jar
	Are you also a big fan of homemade natural cosmetics? Then our idea will surely inspire you! This deodorant cream in a jar is made from natural ingredients and is therefore also perfect for sensitive skin.
	The deodorant in a jar is also a wonderful gift.
	Make your own deodorant cream
	Decorate the jar
	Article information:


