Deo cream in a jar

Instructions No. 2660

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

Are you also a big fan of homemade natural cosmetics? Then our idea will surely inspire you! This deodorant cream in a jar is made from natural ingredients and is therefore also perfect for sensitive skin.

The deodorant in a jar is also a wonderful gift.





Shea butter, refined, 100 g

14,20 CHF (1 kg = 142,00 CHF) Item details Quantity:

1

Add to shopping cart

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
686341	VBS Preserving jar "Vidro"	1
491402	Universal melting pot	1
18205	Shea butter, refined100 g	1
18213	Coconut oil, refined100 ml	1
11745	100% pure white beeswax pastilles200 g	1
18218	Essential oil, naturalLemongras	1
86098701	Motif block "Kraft Paper Hot Foil"	1
132480	VBS Contour cutter	1
132770	Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"	1
18445	Soaps stamp set, 11 pieces	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1
18155	VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml	1
14298	Rico Design Creative Cotton Cord SkinnyNature	1